
Month Day Activity Holiday

08/04/2021 Thursday New Session Start 2021-22

13/04/2021 Thuesday Gudi Padwa Holiday

14/04/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

21/04/2021 Wednesday Shree Ram Navmi Holiday

14/05/2021 Friday Amkshay Tratiya Holiday
24-05-2021 to 
14-06-2021

Monday to 
Manday

Summer Vacation Holiday

16/06/2021 Tuesday School Re Open

28/06/2021 Monday Motivation Ceremony Activity

02/07/2021 Friday Plantation Activity

21/07/2021 Wednesday Idual - jula Bakri ID Holiday

24/07/2021 Saturday Guru Purnima Celebration (Activity)

31/07/2021 Saturday Parent's teacher Meeting Meeting

09/08/2021 Monday Vishwa Aadiwasi Diwas Holiday

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration (Activity)

19/08/2021 Thursday Muharram Holiday

21/08/2021 Saturday Mehandi Competition Activity

22/08/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

30/08/2021 Monday Shri Krisha Jammastami Holiday

31/08/2021 Tuesday Parent's teacher Meeting Meeting

01/09/2021 Wednesday

02/09/2021 Thursday

04/09/2021 Saturday Teacher's Day celebration Activity

05/09/2021 Sunday Teacher's Day Holiday

10/09/2021 Friday Shree Ganesh Jamutsav Celebration

14/09/2021 Tuesday Hindi day Celebration

19/09/2021 Sunday Anant Chaturdashi Celebration

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jyanti Holiday

09/10/2021 Saturday Science Quiz Activity

15/10/2021 Friday Dusshera Holiday

19/10/2021 Tuesday Melad -Un-Navi Holiday

20/10/2021 Wednesday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday

25/10/2021 Monday Finger Print Drawing Comp. Activity

30/10/2021 Saturday Parent's teacher Meeting Meeting

01/11/2021 Monday M.P. Day (MP quiz) Celebration

02/11/2021 Tuesday Rangoli Comp (Pooja Thali) Activity

04/11/2021 Thursday Deepawali Holiday

November
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Medical Check Up

May

April

July

June

October

Saptember

August



13/11/2021 Saturday Children's Day Celebration Activity

14/11/2021 Sunday Children's Day Holiday

19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

30/11/2021 Tuesday Parent's teacher Meeting Meeting

04/12/2021 Saturday Science Exbiton Activity

22/12/2021 Wednesday

24/12/2021 Friday

25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas Day Holiday

31/12/2021 Friday Parent's teacher Meeting Meeting

12/01/2022 Wednesday Gyan Yug Diwash Celebration

14/01/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti Celebration

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration

05/02/2022 Saturday Vasant Panchami Celebration

16/02/2022 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday

17/02/2022 Thrusday Medical Check Up

01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri Celebration

18/03/2022 Friday Holi Holiday

31/03/2022 Thursday Parent's teacher Meeting Meeting

05/04/2022 Tuesday School New Session Start 2022-23

Principal
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December

April

March

February

Spotrs Day Activity

January


